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Junior Climbing Open

U9
Boys

U9
Girls

‘ositiol Climber

2206
Julija Silina
2204
Elza Klidzéja

2201

3. Annija
Novicka

2202
4, Eliza
Piterniece

2011
5. Anni
Hiiemets

2197
6. Triinu-Liis
Saaren

2199
7. Amanda
Park

https://junioropen.ronimistehas.com

Ull
Boys

U1l
Girls

Country

Latvia

Latvia

Latvia

Latvia

Estonia

Estonia

Estonia

U13
Boys

U13
Girls

Club

Virsotne

Virsotne

SIKA FBC

SIKA FBC

TuleRoni Ro..

Nelson

Ronimisteh..

U15
Boys

Points

5115

490.1

418.2

227

58.7

577

521

Ul5
Girls

Boulder

pts.

256.4

231.9

247

1119

34.6

33.6

25

Ul7
Boys

Lead pts.

2551

258.2

1712

1151

24.1

24.1

271

ul7
Girls

U19
Boys

Boulder Boulder
Tops

10

10

11

10

10

Top Zone
Zones ttemptattempt:

42

38

40
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u21
Boys

20

34

30

35

16

u21

Girls | Clubs

Boulder route:
3 7 1
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